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Projects Ne
I () a0 THE war
International Service Committee
Rotary Club of Evergreen
Budget Requests
2006-2007
# Date Project Purpose articipantd $/person | Amount | Accum | Comments [Responsibld Champion
1 4/5/2005 |GSE Team Estonia and Finland Lunch, reception, gifts 5 $ 120.00 [$ 750.00 [ $ 750.00 I1ISOC Sherman
2 4/12/2005 |Bootstrap Africa Scholarships - MaaSaae 1(?) $ 650.00 | $ 650.00 | $ 1,400.00 20.0% WCSC Curt Harris
3 8/17/2005 | Long term Exchange Student Expense Budget 1 $2,000.00 | $2,000.00 | $ 3,400.00 2% ISOC Ben Allen
4 8/17/2005 | Literacy program - Ethiopia Start of project 1(?) $ 500.00 | $ 500.00 | $ 3,900.00 Pistr. Matchh WCSC | Kimra Perkins
5 8/17/2005 Local Evergreen activities™) Music for Haiti ? ? 2,000.00 | $ 5,900.00 22% WCSC | Marcia Walsh
6 11/3/2006 |Olchoki Primary School Primary School projects 1,300 |'$ 76.90 | $1,000.00 | $ 6,900.00 22.2% WCSC Curt Harris
7 11/3/2006 Project Footballs Soccer balls, pumps, etc ? ? $ 100.00 [ $ 7,000.00 21.7% WCSC Curt Harris
8 11/9/2006 |Capstone project Kenya - Vihiga Rotary Street Children and families ? ? $1,300.00 | $ 8,300.00 5.2% WCSC | Joan Spalding
9 1/12/2007 |Water Supply Plants and Improvements Malange & Ulige, Angola ? ? $1,500.00 | $ 9,800.00 3.0% CWPC Barbara Wingate
10 4/3/2007 Educational needs - Losinoni, Arusha, T Improvments of school faciliti ? ? $1,500.00 | $11,300.00 ~4% WCSC Curt Harris
11 4/3/2007 |Bach Mai Hospital project, Hanoi, Vietn Equipment needs for hospital ? ? $1,500.00 | $12,800.00 7.7% WCSC Bob Wallace
Balance for 2005/2006* $ (4,250.00)
Balance for 2005/2006 $  (850.00)
Budget WITW-V 2006/2007 $ 9,400.00
Total available Budget 06/07 $ 8,550.00

*NOTES

Not all funds shown in 2005-2006 Budget were used

*) Was referred to community service

At this time we do not know how much, but the

(850.00) probably is a plus.

2005-2006 No records, but not all #7-#9 funds

were used.

WITW-VI & VII will add to funds available 2006-2008

Finn B. Knudsen
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International Service Committee

Rotary Club of Evergreen
Budget Requests
2005-2006
# Date Project Purpose articipantd $/person [ Amount Accum | Comments [Responsible Champion
1 4/5/2005 |Short term Exchange student Travel costs support 1 $1,500.00 | $1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | Stipend ISOC Bill Anstine
2 4/5/2005 GSE Team Norway Lunch, reception, gifts 5 $ 120.00 | $ 700.00 | $ 2,200.00 1ISOC Sherman
3 7/5/2005 | RYLA - Tver RYLA Fees/Vocational SC 3 $ 350.00 | $1,050.00 100.0% VSC Frank Marek
7/5/2005 | RYLA - Tver Air line tickets 3 $ 350.00  $1,050.00 50.0% WCSC/ISOCFinn Knudsen|
$1,050.00 | 5 3,250.00
4 4/5/2005 |Guatamala/Santiego Hospital X-ray machine & Equipm. 1 $ 500.00 | $ 500.00 | $ 3,750.00 1.4%  WCSC/ISO( Marcia Walsh
5 4/12/2005 |Bootstrap Africa Scholarships - MaaSaae 1(?) $ 600.00 | $ 600.00 | $ 4,350.00 20.0% WCS Curt Harris
6 4/12/2005 |Water Project, Chiapas, Mx Safe drinking water $1,000.00 [ $ 5,350.00 Match. Granf WCS Ben Allen
7 8/17/2005 |Long term Exchange Student -] Expense Budget 1 $2,200.00 | $1,800.00 | $ 7,150.00 22% 1ISOC Bill Anstine
8 8/17/2005 | Open World program Expense Budget 5 $ 500.00 | $ 500.00 | $ 7,650.00 | small %? WCS  Bob Hagerman
9 8/17/2005 |Literacy program - Ethiopia |Start of project 1(?) $ 500.00 | $ 500.00 | $ 8,150.00 Pistr. Matchh WCS  Kimra Perkins
10 1/11/2006 |Selian Hospital Start of project ? ? 2,000.00 | $ 10,150.00 ERF WCS Curt Harris
Balance for 2005/2006 $  (850.00)
Total Budget $ 9,300.00
12/12/2005 [WITW-V Budgeted ISC amount 2206/2007 $  9,400.00

Finn B. Knudsen 2



